
IRON 5K 2012 Men’s Top Finishers 

Amherst, VA  March 25, 2012 

 
Overall Winner:  Jordan Miller – 17:07 (Course Record)  
 
12 and under: 
 1.  Spencer Denton – 21:07 
 2.  Olu Williams – 24:15 
 
13-19: 
 1.  Chance Barkyoumb – 20:30  
 2.  Phillip Warner – 20:44 
 
20-29: 
 1.  Jordan Whitlock – 18:49 
 2.  Jameson Brame – 19:08 
 
30-39: 
 1.  Ross Ellis – 20:35 
 2.  Tim Peterson – 24:16 
 
40-49: 
 1.  Darrell Wargo – 19:22 
 2.  Jeff Fedorko – 21:12 
 
50-59: 
 1.  Felix Lopez – 21:16 
 2.  Randy Carr – 31:05 
 

IRON 5K 2012 Women’s Top Finishers  
 
Overall Winner:  Amanda Pettyjohn – 21:49 
 
12 and under: 
 1.  Maria Mora – 35:49 
 2.  Avery Ward – 36:01 
 
13-19: 
 1.  Alex Yerkes – 24:39 
 2.  Jessica Farme – 24:58 
 



20-29: 
 1.  Claire Smith – 24:31 
 2.  Veronica Olsen – 24:46 
 
 
 
30-39: 
 1.  Nina Dillon – 22:54 
 2.  Jennifer Taylor – 26:00 
 
40-49: 
 1.  Diana Pettyjohn – 25:34 
 2.  Karen Prior – 27:49 
 
50-59: 
 1.  Sherri Wingfield – 29:40 
 2.  Kim Price – 35:27 
 
60+: 
 1.  Marie Davis-Woodson -54:31  
 
Place Last Name First Name Gender Time 
     
1 Miller Jordan M 17:07 
2 Whitlock Jordan M 18:49 
3 Brame Jameson M 19:08 
4 Warner Darrell M 19:22 
5 Barkyoumb Chance M 20:30 
6 Ellis Ross M 20:35 
7 Warner Phillip M 20:44 
8 Denton Spencer M 21:07 
9 Fedorko Jeff M 21:12 
10 Lopez Feliz M 21:16 
11 Marshall Travis M 21:44 
12 Pettyjohn Amanda  F 21:49 
13 Johnston Luke  M 21:50 
14 Thompson Paul M 22:46 
15 Dillon Nina F 22:54 
16 Williams Olu M 24:15 
17 Peterson Time M 24:16 
18 Alderson Joe M 24:21 
19 Smith Claire F 24:31 
20 Smith  Zachary M 24:38 
21 Yerkes Alex F 24:39 
22 Olsen Veronica F 24:46 



23 Burnette Time M 24:47 
24 Farme Jessica F 24:58 
25 Hash William M 25:23 
26  Marsh Lydia F 25:26 
27 Mann Devin M 25:30 
28 Pettyjohn Diana F 25:35 
29 Feldman Suzannah F 25:40 
30 Taylor Jennifer F 26:00 
31 Carpenter Scott M 26:01 
32 Massie Nicholas M 26:21 
33 Marshall Dwayne M 26:22 
34 Melrose Sarah F 26:30 
35 Weber Sam M 26:50 
36 Bowie Hilary F 26:50 
37 Lodson Caroline F 27:00 
38 Begley James M 27:05 
39 Prior Karen F 27:49 
40 Anderson Melissa F 28:12 
41 Turner Jean F 28:15 
42 Warner Jonathon M 28:21 
43 Maddy Elaine F 28:33 
44 Melito  F 28:45 
45 Pettyjohn Sara Riley F 29:05 
46 Gordon Russell M 29:09 
47 Bunch Kenneth M 29:25 
48 Bryant Sam M 29:26 
49 Wingfield Sheiir F 29:40 
50 Mckenzie Nichole F 29:44 
51 Horse Miley M 29:47 
52 Wade Sarah F 29:56 
53 West Amanda F 29:57 
54 Hash Donna F 30:08 
55 Abbott Michelle F 30:22 
56 Moore Tiffany F 30:33 
57 Ronce Brenda F 30:37 
58 Hall Beth F 30:53 
59 Carr Randy M 31:05 
60 Tatlock Teresa F 31:36 
61 Haring Steve M 32:18 
62 Hubbard Amanda F 33:46 
63 Massie Chase M 33:57 
64 Johnson Roxanna F 33:58 
65 Duff Renee F 34:03 
66 Brown Jennifer F 34:58 



67 Wilkerson Danielle F 35:08 
68 Wright Chris M 35:17 
69 Price Kim F 35:27 
70 Price Ed M 35:35 
71 More Maria F 35:49 
72 Dawson Baker Shella F 35:54 
73 More Lawson M 36:00 
74 Word Amy F 36:01 
75 Aletta Anmeson F 38:33 
76 Wright Lauren F 38:34 
77 Thompson Betty F 38:48 
78 Massie Jordan F 39:11 
79 Massie Wayne M 39:12 
80 Kaznowski Roxanna F 39:16 
81 McBride Brooke F 40:33 
82 Cash Taylor F 40:34 
83 York Kelsey F 41:01 
84 Davis Kandi F 41:13 
85 Gary Britt M 41:21 
86 Bryant Jonathon M 42:46 
87 Drinkard Heath M 45:48 
88 Drinkard Sharon F 45:51 
89 Parris Savannah F 45:51 
90 Goodwin Cheryl F 46:54 
91 Barnett Wendy F 46:54 
92 Johnson Terri F 47:03 
93 Nukols Teresa F 47:05 
94 Burford Carla F 47:06 
95 Mays Allie F 47:30 
96 Hilman Dehandria M 48:00 
97 Casoizo-Covington Jqnacia F 50:24 
98 Covington Jose M 50:25 
99 Mays Cheryl F 52:30 
100 Profitt Dana F 53:50 
101 Davis-Woodson Marie F 54:31 
102 Meade Lorrore F 54:41 
103 Davis Kenya F 54:43 
104 Morse  Lisa F 54:43 
105 Woodson Burrell M 55:01 
106 Brown Francine F 55:02 
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